
ON THE

PROWLANDHUNGRY
FOR

OWL!Mon, Jan 28
Homecoming online elections begin at 9:00 am 
on January 28th and end at 4:59 pm on 
February 1

Wed, Feb 6
Jags vs. Arkansas State (Women) 
7:00 pm Mitchell Center
Introduction of all Homecoming candidates and 
announcement of the Homecoming Court during
halftime

Thurs, Feb 7
Jags vs. Arkansas State (Men) 
7:05 pm Mitchell Center

Fri, Feb 8
Window Painting Contest 
10:00 am - 3:00 pm Student Center

Sat, Feb 9
USA Service Day at Hillsdale 
Middle School - 9:00 am

Sun, Feb 10
Spirit Sheet Contest around campus

Tues, Feb 12
Soul Food Luncheon 
Noon Student Center Ballroom

Wed, Feb 13 
“Bleed It Red” Spirit Day. 
Support the Jags by wearing Red USA apparel 
and have a chance to win prizes.

Homecoming Blood Drive 
10:00 am – 4:00 pm Student Center Lobby

Thurs, Feb 14
Homecoming Blood Drive 
10:00 am – 4:00 pm Student Center Lobby

On the Prowl...For Fun
Interactive activities around campus
10:00 am - 5:00 pm FREE

“Cupid’s Shuffle” 2008 Homecoming Dance
7:00 pm Mitchell Center Globe

Fri, Feb 15
Distinguished Alumni Dinner Mitchell Center

Sat, Feb 16
HOMECOMING DAY 
Tailgating party 2:00 – 5:00 pm 
Beta/Gamma/ EngineeringParking Lot

Jags vs. Florida Atlantic (Women)  
4:00 pm Mitchell Center

Jags vs. Florida Atlantic (Men) 
7:05 pm Mitchell Center
Homecoming King and Queen crowned at Halftime

Sponsored by Alumni Affairs, Circle K, 
Council of International Student Organizations, 

Campus Involvement, Greek Life, Jaguar Productions,
Residence Life Council, and the Student Government

Association. For more information, call 460-7144.
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